Millie Turner
Jill Gregorieff
Linda Molesworth
Alaina Slivinski
Thomas Rajala
Heidi Perreault
Jennifer Stafford
Kati Kraskin
Amber Ray
Morgan Frye
Ashley Davis
Lars Jensen

Aiden Robb
Ann Knox
Jaime Kyburz
Madison Johnston
Amy Stone
Amanda Krickhahn
Kim Minarich
Denise Secino
Cierra Tabony
Patsy Gowen
Arden Tabony

3:52:00
4:50:00
4:51:00
6:41:00
3:44:00
3:50:00
6:10:00
H#VALUE!

4:35:00 Tennessee Qutlaws

2024 30 team

Lady Centaurs
Lady Centaurs
Lady Centaurs
Lady Centaurs
El Molino Norte
El Molino Norte
El Molino Norte
El Molino Norte

13:45:03

4:35:01 Tennessee Outlaws
4:35:02 Tennessee Outlaws

4:15:00
5:37:00
5:38:00
4:00:00
6:16:00
6:16:00
4:54:00
5:31:00
H#VALUE!
6:25:00
6:26:00
HVALUE!

Easy Riders 15:30:00

Easy Riders

Easy Riders

Go Girlz 2

Go Girlz 2

Go Girlz 2

Galloping Girls
Galloping Girls
Galloping Girls
Need to Get A Name
Need to Get A Name
Need to Get A Name

16:32:00



